Date
Course
Weather

Thursday, September 27, 2018
Essex County CC (72.1 /132)

Sun and Clouds 72

Mike Jeffries avoided others to win by 4 over Mark Schuler. We played the blue tees at 6617 yards and
the rough was very high plus the greens were fast despite top dressing. Thanks to Dave for the invite to a

very challenging course on a perfect weather day. Lots of laughs despite some high numbers.

Position

Name

1 Jeffries
2 Schuler
3 Korleski

4 Perry, D.

World

Series

Y

Y
Y
Y

89
86
103
108

o 01 O O

36
36
38
43

36
40
48
47

72
76
86
90

Total
Win/Loss

$28.00
4 $5.00
14 ($17.00)
18 ($16.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9 1st
2nd

Back 9 1st
2nd

POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys

Par 3's-G

Par 3's-N
Eagles

36 lJeffries

36 Jeffries

1 Jeffries
6 Jeffries

1 Jeffries
2 Schuler

2 Perry, D.

14 Schuler

11 Jeffries
0

Schuler



