Date Thursday, September 27, 2018 Course Essex County CC (72.1 /132) Weather Sun and Clouds 72

Mike Jeffries avoided others to win by 4 over Mark Schuler. We played the blue tees at 6617 yards and the rough was very high plus the greens were fast despite top dressing. Thanks to Dave for the invite to a very challenging course on a perfect weather day. Lots of laughs despite some high numbers.

	World		Front	Back		Stroke	es	Total
Position Name	Series	Gross Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behin	d	Win/Loss
1 Jeffries	Y	89	0	36	36	72		\$28.00
2 Schuler	Y	86	0	36	40	76	4	\$5.00
3 Korleski	Y	103	5	38	48	86	14	(\$17.00)
4 Perry, D.	Y	108	6	43	47	90	18	(\$16.00)

Front 9	1st 2nd	-	36 Jeffries	Schuler
Back 9	1st 2nd	-	36 Jeffries	

POTS

NASSAUS

Birdies	1 Jeffries
Net Birdies	6 Jeffries
Net Eagles	1 Jeffries
Greenies	2 Schuler
Sandys	2 Perry, D.
Par 3's - G	14 Schuler
Par 3's - N	11 Jeffries
Eagles	0